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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
AJWATH M S

SAIDUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MEZHUKKATTIL, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

2 30/12/2025 Nadha Fathima T M K Mujeeb Khan Thoppil 
Moosakutty (FTHR)

Thoppil House, Thuruth, 
Chengamanad, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

3 30/12/2025 VIPIN RAVINDRAN RAVINDRANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PERUMPILLIL 
HOUSE, MEKKAD, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

MEKKAD P O, 683589, 
ALUVA

  

4 30/12/2025 DIVYA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

VIPIN RAVINDRAN  
(HSBN)

PERUMPILLIL 
HOUSE, MEKKAD, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

MEKKAD P O, 683589, 
ALUVA

  

5 30/12/2025 muhammed sadhath v s shamsudeen V A 
(FTHR)

vadakketholakkara, 
edathala, aluva, 

edathala, 683561, aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 Sahil Pocker Pocker (FTHR) SANA, 
CHEMBAKASSERY, 

ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

7 30/12/2025 P M ABDUL 
MURADH 

MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAYATH 
HOUSE, THURUTH, 

ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

8 30/12/2025 Fidha Fathima P R Rasheed P S (FTHR) PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, Purayar, 

Chengamanad, Desom, 
683102, Aluva

  

9 30/12/2025 Muhammed Fariz  C K Kabeer CV (FTHR) chenakkara, muttom 
metro yard road, 
muttom,Aluva, 

thaikkattukkara, 683106, 
Aluva

  

10 30/12/2025 JESNA SADIK SADIK (HSBN) NAMBIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
MOUNTAIN VALLEY 

ROAD, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

11 30/12/2025 SIMNA A K KUNJUMON A M 
(FTHR)

AYATH HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

12 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED MIRSAJ C K ARSHAD (FTHR) ERUTHI KUNNATH 
HOUSE, MADRASA 

LINE, ALUVA WEST, 
ALUVA P O, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

13 30/12/2025 ANCIYA SIJU SIJU THOMAS (FTHR) PULIYANTHURUTHY, 
CHUNANGAMVELY, 

KEEZHUMAD, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 ANILKUMAR P D DAMODARAN  
(FTHR)

PEECHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PALANCHERY 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

15 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALIM 
P S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU 
HOUSE, 

SREEBHOOTHAPURAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

16 30/12/2025 AMAN M S SAKEER M E (FTHR) MADAVANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, HEALTH 

CENTRE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ASHOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

17 30/12/2025 AMINA N M  ABDULLAH A (HSBN) NADUKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

18 30/12/2025 SEMEERA V S RAHEESH T F (HSBN) VELANKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKKAL, 
KEEZHMAD, 

MARAMPILLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  

19 30/12/2025 ASHRAF E K KOCHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ETTADAN, 
CHOONDY, ALUVA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN SHAMSU (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
CHOWARA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
683580, ALUVA

  

21 30/12/2025 ANARGHA P R RAMANADHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PATTATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

KUJATTUKARA, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA NORTH P 
O, 683561, ALUVA

  

22 30/12/2025 MUHAMAD ALSAFA ABDULLAH A  (FTHR) NADUKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

23 30/12/2025 NIMISHA 
ELIZABETH 
VARGHESE 

ANOOP ANTONY 
(HSBN)

THEKKAN, 
KARAKKATTUKUNNU, 

NEDUMBASSERY, 
MEKKAD P O, 683589, 

ALUVA

  

24 30/12/2025 ajish komarickal mathai chinnamma mathai 
(MTHR)

komarickal house, 
pukkattupady jubilee 

road, aluva east, 
edathala, 683561, aluva

  

25 30/12/2025 SHANAVAS P S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU 
HOUSE, 

SREEBHOOTHAPURAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

26 30/12/2025 SABITHA KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTUMALI 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 SHAJEED K A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KARIPPAIL HOUSE, 
MANALIMUKKU, 

ALUVA, N A D, 
683563, ALUVA

  

28 30/12/2025 FASNA M M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MANNAYATH, 
MANNAYATH 

MOOLA, ALUVA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

29 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD  K A 
(FTHR)

7/382  
KONDAPPILLY, N A 

D JUNCTION, ALUVA 
EAST, EDATHALA 

NORTH, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

30 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SITHARA  

UMMER E M  (FTHR) PALLIKARA HOUSE, 
DARUSALAM 

JUNCTION, ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

31 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFEEZ 
M R 

RAHEEM M A  (FTHR) MAROTTIKAL, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

32 30/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN A M MOIDHEENPILLA 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM, 

CHOWARA, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

33 30/12/2025 SANIYA S A NASEEMA (MTHR) SAIDUKUDY HOUSE, 
KUZHIVELIPPADY, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

34 30/12/2025 AMEENA BEEVI C Y YUSAF C E (FTHR) CHALAYIL HOUSE, 
THOLAKKARA LANE 

ERUMATHALA, 
ALUVA EAST, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA

  

35 30/12/2025 AMBILY C A  AYYAPPAN (FTHR) CHERIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

POICKATTUSSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

CHENGAMANAD P O, 
683578, ALUVA

  

36 30/12/2025 RIZWANA K I K K IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, N 
A D KAVALA, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA 
NORTH, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

37 30/12/2025 ILHAM SALIM SALIM T A (FTHR) THARIPEEDIKAYIL, 
NJARAKKATTUMOOLA, 

KUZHIVELIPPADY, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

38 30/12/2025 SALEEM C A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHOOLAPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
ALUVA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

39 30/12/2025 AJMAL ASHARAF (FTHR) PUNNAMKULANGARA 
AMILA MANZIL, 
SAMAJAM ROAD 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

40 30/12/2025 LILLY K P MATHEW CHACKO 
(HSBN)

18/443, KADAYATH 
HOUSE, PANNICODU 

ROAD, ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM P O, 

683101, ALUVA

  

41 30/12/2025 muhasin pm sinimol m.e (MTHR) punnorkode(h),thottakkattukara 
p.o,aluva, g c d a road, 
aluva, thottakkattukara, 

683108, aluva

  

42 30/12/2025 M K SIYAD KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MUNDOPADATH 
HOUSE, 

DARUSALAMKAVALA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683101, ALUVA

  

43 30/12/2025 Kamal P Reshmi Devi R (MTHR) 7/314, Panachamoottil, 
Kunjattukara, Edathala, 

Aluva, Edathala, 
683561, Aluva

  

44 30/12/2025 SHAMEER M U M P UMMER (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

45 30/12/2025 KHADEEJA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KARIPPAIL HOUSE, 
MANALIMUKKU, 

ALUVA, N A D, 
683563, ALUVA

  

46 30/12/2025 MARY GLADIN T X SHILJAN PETER 
(HSBN)

KODUVATHARA 
HOUSE, 

BINANIPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 

683502, 
KALAMASERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

47 30/12/2025 IFFAH SALIM T SALIM T A (FTHR) THARIPEEDIKAYIL, 
NJARAKKATTUMOOLA, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

48 30/12/2025 SAFIDA N N SHIHAB T M (HSBN) THAMBALAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
EDATHALA, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

49 30/12/2025 SUHARA V A ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATHUVEED, 
KUNCHATTUKKARA, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA 
P O, 683563, ALUVA

  

50 30/12/2025 AISHA K S SUDHEER K A (FTHR) KARIPPAI HOUSE, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

51 30/12/2025 ABITHA M B SHAMEER M U 
(HSBN)

MANGATTUPARAMBU, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

52 30/12/2025 P C MATHEW P K CHERAPPAN 
(FTHR)

C 3 ROYAL NEST 
BUILDING, CANAL 

ROAD, ALUVA 
WEST, 

THOTTAKKATUKARA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

53 30/12/2025 AJMAL K A ANSAR K P (FTHR) KUTTICKATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

54 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED RIYAS VEERAKUTTY C A 
(FTHR)

CHENNAMPILLY 
KOTTEPILLY 
PARAMBU, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

55 30/12/2025 SUSAN RINU 
MATHEW 

MATHEW CHACKO 
(FTHR)

18/443,KADAYATH 
HOUSE, PANNIKODE 

ROAD, 
ASOKAPURAM P O, 

ALUVA, 683101, 
ALUVA

  

56 30/12/2025 FATHIMA K M FATHIMA (OTHR) 260 CHIRAYIL, 
EDATHALA, ALUVA 
EAST, EDATHALA, 

683561, ALUVA

  

57 30/12/2025 MUSKAN M D  KAMAR (FTHR) PANTHALAKODH 
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

58 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M S 

SHAMEER M U 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

59 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIRAS 
T A 

AMEENA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

16/433 A2 Nidhi 
Apartment, NH544 

Mangalapuzha Bridge, 
Ernakulam/Desom, 

Desom, 683102, Aluva

  

60 30/12/2025 FATHIMA  K M FATHIMA (OTHR) 260 CHIRAYIL, 
EDATHALA, ALUVA 
EAST, EDATHALA, 

683561, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 ASHARAF ALI M S SAIDUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MEZHUKKATTIL, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

62 30/12/2025 JANCY A Y P C MATHEW (HSBN) C 3 ROYAL NEST, 
CANAL ROAD, 
ALUVA WEST, 

THOTTAKKATUKARA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

63 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M S 

SHAMEER M U 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

64 30/12/2025 DHILSHA M A M K ALI (FTHR) MANNAYATHU, 
CHUNANGAMVELY, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

65 30/12/2025 Nedumannil Simon 
VARUGHESE

DAISAMMA 
VARUGHESE (WIFE)

7A CHERUBS SKY 
VILLAS, METRO 

GARDENS 
PULINCHODE, 

ALUVA, 
Thaikkattukara, 683106, 

Choornikkara

  

66 30/12/2025 FEMITHA MOHAMMED RIYAS  
(HSBN)

CHENNAMPILLY 
HOUSE KOTTEPILLY 

PARAMBU, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 

P O 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

67 30/12/2025 JESWIN A S SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) ALUMMUTTATHU 
HOUSE, NOCHIMA, 

ALUVA EAST, N A D 
P O, 683563, ALUVA

  

68 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NIJNA V N NAZAR V K (FTHR) VALLOORAN 
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 
ALUVA, EDATHALA 
P O, 683561, ALUVA

  

69 30/12/2025 ALTHAF K A SHEMEENA (MTHR) KEEZHTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHALAKCA, 

KEEZHMAD, 
MARAMPILLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  

70 30/12/2025 JESWIN A S SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) ALUMMUTTATHU, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

71 30/12/2025 deepa jayakrishnan jayakrishnan S K 
(HSBN)

Sreerangam, Aluva 
Perumbavoor Road, 

keezhmad, 
Thottumughom, 683105, 

Aluva

  

72 30/12/2025 AAYSHA SAIRA P S SUBAIR ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

20 A PULICKAL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
CHOWARA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM 
P O, 683580, ALUVA

  

73 30/12/2025 SAIFUDHEEN  M A ABDUL KHADAR M 
A (FTHR)

MARUTHUMKUDY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

74 30/12/2025 JASMINE 
SAIFUDHEEN 

SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) ALUMUTTATHU, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

75 30/12/2025 K U ANSIYA ANAS M R (HSBN) MUTTATHUMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHOM, 
683105, ALUVA

  

76 30/12/2025 Sulaikha Shamsudeen Muhammed 
Shamsudeen K (HSBN)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
CHELAKKUNNU, 

ALUVA , 
CHOORNIKARA, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

77 30/12/2025 MUMTHAS P S SHAJI T K (HSBN) THACHANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHOM P 
O, 683105, ALUVA

  

78 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THUFAIL K B 

BABU K A (FTHR) KALLUNKAL HOUSE, 
MANTHRAKKAL 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

79 30/12/2025 DAISAMMA 
VARUGHESE

NEDUMANNIL 
SIMON VARUGHESE 

(HSBN)

7A CHERUBS SKY 
VILLAS, METRO 

GARDENS 
PULINCHODE, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATUKARA, 

683106, 
CHOORNIKARA

  

80 30/12/2025 THAJUDHEEN M A ABDUL KHADER M A 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUMKUDY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 SAFA NAZEER MAHANAS (HSBN) PARUTHIKKAL 
VEEDU, 

GREENPARK, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ALUVA, 683101, 
ALUVA

  

82 30/12/2025 ASHLY BENNY REKHA PAULOSE 
(MTHR)

PUTHETTUPADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAVAPPALASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

ANGAMALY SOUTH, 
683573, ALUVA

  

83 30/12/2025 SIJAS A S SAYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ANJIKKATH HOUSE, 
NEAR PANCHAYATH 

GROUND 
EDATHALA, ALUVA 
EAST, EDATHALA 

NORTH P O, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

84 30/12/2025 Irine Jose Pringle Poly (HSBN) Alukkal, Chengal, 
Kalady, Kalady, 
683574, Aluva

  

85 30/12/2025 SHEFEEQ P S M M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULPRA HOUSE, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

KEEZHMADU, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

86 30/12/2025 SHIFANA ALI P H ALI (FTHR) PATHANAYATH, 
KAKKADAMPILLY, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

87 30/12/2025 ASNA ASSY AJMAL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

KUZHILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPADY, 
ASOKAPURAM, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 LOREIGN SHILJAN SHILJAN PETER 
(FTHR)

KODUVATHARA 
HOUSE, EDAYAR, 

ALUVA, 
BINANIPURAM, 

683502, 
KALAMASERRY

  

89 30/12/2025 ALEENA BENNY REKHA POULOSE 
(MTHR)

PUTHETTUPADAVIL, 
CHERIAVAPPALASSERY, 

NEDUMBASSERY, 
ANGAMALY SOUTH, 

683573, ALUVA

  

90 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHAFI 
ALI 

P H ALI (FTHR) PATHANAYATH, 
KAKKADAMPILLY, 

EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

91 30/12/2025 ALFEENA  AMRIN 
ASHRAF  

ASHRAF P A (FTHR) 3/208  
PERUMPRAYIL, 
MYTHRI LANE    

CONVENT ROAD II, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683108, ALUVA

  

92 30/12/2025 ISMAIL M M MOIDU (FTHR) MANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

93 30/12/2025 PAULOSE ELIYAMMA (WIFE) KEEZHETHUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAVAPPALASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

ANGAMALY SOUTH, 
683573, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

94 30/12/2025 SUNUROSE DANIEL P M DANIEL (FTHR) EDAYAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MAITHANIMUKAL 
MALAYILPALLY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

95 30/12/2025 ALFIYA P N NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) PALANCHERY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

96 30/12/2025 ASIF K H K K HYDROSE (FTHR) KARUVELIPARAMBIL, 
KEEZHMAD, 
KEEZHMAD, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

97 30/12/2025 Amith P M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY HOUSE, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA, N 

A D P O, 683563, 
ALUVA

  

98 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM 

SHAMEER K A (FTHR) KURUPPALY, 
PAROTTIL, ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

99 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K A 

Abdul Saleem K A 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurath Ashida 
manzil, Pallikkavala, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, ALUVA

  

100 30/12/2025 HASNI M A SUDHEER A E (HSBN) ASARIKUDY, 
CHUNANGAMVELY, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

101 30/12/2025 VIGHNESH HEMALATHA (MTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 Muhammad Aslam K A ABOOBAKKER K H 
(FTHR)

KUNNASSERYPPALLAM, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

103 30/12/2025 ANITA MARIA SOJAN SOJAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MATHICHIPARAMBIL, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 30/12/2025 FIZA  FATHIMA E M MUHAMMED SHAFI  
(FTHR)

EATTUNGAL HOUSE, 
THALAMUTHA 

ROAD, CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

105 30/12/2025 AJMAL C A ASSAINAR (FTHR) 6-535 A, AANIKAD 
JUNCTION, 

KEEZHMAD, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

106 30/12/2025 M D KAMAR GUNAAZ (WIFE) PANTHALAKODATH  
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

107 30/12/2025 muhammed rihan e a rahana t a (MTHR) Elamana (h), 
thottakkattukara 

P.O.,Aluva, G C D A, 
aluva, thottakkattukara, 

683108, aluva

  

108 30/12/2025 Fathima Nasrin E A Ansar E M (FTHR) 141, Chengamanad, 
Chengamanad, 

chengamanad, 683578, 
Aluva

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

109 30/12/2025 AMNA FATHIMA M S SHABEER M H (FTHR) MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
SREEBHOOTHAPURAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM 

P O, 683580, ALUVA

  

110 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shifas C S SAHEED C M (FTHR) CHALAYIL HOUSE, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

111 30/12/2025 Smitha Eldho Kachappally Itteerah 
Eldho (HSBN)

KACHAPPILLY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

ALUVA, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

112 30/12/2025 ANJALY 
SUKUMARAN 

SARALA T N (MTHR) PAREPPARAMBIL, 
CHAVARAKKAD 

ROAD, 
EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

113 30/12/2025 THASNEEM C P PAREETH C M (FTHR) CHETTIYALIL, 
NOCHIMA 

ADIVARAM, ALUVA 
EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

114 30/12/2025 AYSHA BEEVI ASHRAF K M (HSBN) KOPPLI HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

115 30/12/2025 SANEER  HASSAN (FTHR) KALLUVETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
CHOWARA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM 
P O, 683580, ALUVA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

116 30/12/2025 JINU P JOY JOY (FTHR) Padamattummal House, 
Kailas 

Colony,Thevakkal,Aluva,Edathala, 
Aluva East, Vadacode 

Kailas Colony, 682021, 
Aluva

  

117 30/12/2025 ANSIYA FARZANA AZARUDHEEN P R 
(HSBN)

24/672,PEREPARAMBIL, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 
WEST, NAD, 683563, 

ALUVA

  

118 30/12/2025 AYSHA RIYA M A ABDUL SALAM M M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAKKUDI, 
EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

119 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHAH  
P K

KUNJUMON  P A 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

KEEZHMADU, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

120 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN M A 

ABDUL SALAM M M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

121 30/12/2025 DIYA  M I ISHAK M I (FTHR) MALEKKUDY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

122 30/12/2025 MUNAWIR SHAH P K KUNJUMON  P A  
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

KEEZHMADU, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

123 30/12/2025 SHAKEENA M K NOUSHAD T B (HSBN) THOTTATHIL, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

EDATHALA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

124 30/12/2025 RAIHANA U K  KUTHABUDHEEN N 
A (FTHR)

11/127 A, 
UTHIRAMALACKAL, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

125 30/12/2025 Aslaha Nesrin M A Asharaf M M (FTHR) Muthayil House, 
Manakkapadi, Aluva 
West, Asokapuram, 

683101, Aluva

  

126 30/12/2025 Anupama K R Sindhu T R (MTHR) Kannankery House, 
Manakkapadi, Aluva 
West, Asokapuram, 

683101, Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


